
 www.badacollection.com  rsvp@badacollection.com

BADA invites you to

BADA Collection 

at 46 Pimlico Road, London  
SW1W 8LP

BADA Collection at 46 Pimlico Road  
is a curated selling exhibition featuring  

a unique collection of remarkable  
objects from the UK’s finest dealers  

in the heart of Belgravia.F
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BADA Collection at 46 Pimlico Road, Belgravia, has  
been developed in partnership with Grosvenor Britain  
& Ireland. This unique collaboration creates a showcase  
for some of the finest antiquities, antiques and art of  
all ages at the heart of the Pimlico Road Design District,  
one of London’s leading antiques, art and design hubs.

You can find more information on the collection  
at www.badacollection.com

46 PIMLICO ROAD OPENING TIMES

Wednesday 26 June	 10am – 9pm
Thursday 27 June	 10am – 9pm
Friday 28 June	 10am – 7pm
Saturday 29 June	 10am – 6pm
Sunday 30 June	 10am – 6pm
Monday 1 July	 10am – 6pm
Tuesday 2 July	 10am – 6pm
Wednesday 3 July	 10am – 6pm
Thursday 4 July	 10am – 6pm
Friday 5 July	 10am – 6pm
Saturday 6 July	 10am – 6pm
Sunday 7 July	 Closed
Monday 8 July	 10am – 6pm
Tuesday 9 July	 10am – 5pm
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BADA
COLLECTIONBADA’s Data Privacy Policy can be found at wwww.bada.org

We respect your privacy and will never sell, rent, lease or give away your information.

SUPPORTED BY


